UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
LV358                                                                                                                                           CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                              1 of 11
Copyright © 20 13 Unisonic Technologies Co.,  Ltd                                   QW-R502-316.C
GENERAL PURPOSE, LOW
VOLTAGE, RAIL -TO-RAIL
OUTPUT OPERATIONAL
AMPLIFIERS

MSOP-8 DFN-8(2x3)
1
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
LV358L-S08-R LV358G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
LV358L-SM1-R LV358G-SM1-R MSOP-8 Tape Reel
LV358L-P08-R LV358G-P08-R TSSOP-8 Tape Reel
LV358L-K08-2030-R LV358G-K08-2030-R DFN-8(2×3) Tape Reel
LV358L-S08-R
(1) Packing Type
(2) Package Type
(3) Lead Plating